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The photos of the cables are purely indicative of the model and the connectors polarization.
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Hirose DF14-30S  20 Pins

Lenght 300 mm

Molex 2695 - 4 pin - 2.54 mm Signal
1
2
3
4

GND
VCC

On / OFF Control
Dimmer Control

Lenght 500 mm
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Pin 1

Molex 2695 - 4 Pin - 2.54 mm.

EPX-CS-L24.GF


